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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 18, 2023. Thank 
you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 18, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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3
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6
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10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 18, 2023.

5/18/2023

Unknown Bids



Dept Buyer: L. Slack
Date: Ext: 8314

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

$1,099,000.00 Not all items bid on

1,982,000.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 18, 2023.

ITB 23-0063 Valve Actuators, Cones, Parts Repair and Service
Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Rexa

Vector Controls

5/18/2023

Municipal Valve & Equipment Co, Inc.

$1,648,035.00 Not all items b  Machining Valve Automation Services, LLC

$285,943.75 Not all items bid on



Department: Buyer: A. Wilkerson

Date: Ext: 8357

1 $

2 $ $2,199,550.00 Not all item bid on

3 $ $2,556,250.00 Not all itmes bid on

4 $ $5,585.40 Not all items bid on

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Bid Amount:

Reynolds Asphalt & Construction CO

Company Name:

5/18/2023

Water

ITB 23-0065 Hot and Cold Asphalt

$2,493,500.00 Not all items bid on

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 18, 2023.

Asphalt Patch Enterprises, Inc.

Texas Materials Group Inc.

Austin Asphalt, Inc



Department: Buyer: I. Otuyelu
Date: Ext. 8921

1 NO BIDS RECEIVED $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reference No. 104366 2023 Surface Seal Contract
Citywide
5/18/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 18, 2023.



5% Bid Bond

Department: Buyer: M. Hafez
Date: Ext. 7968

1 Peachtree Construction $

2 Texas Bit $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

1,662,922.75

Reference No. 104816 2023 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract
Citywide
5/18/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

1,635,118.50

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 18, 2023.



Department: Citywide Buyer: R. Clements
Date: 5/18/2023 Ext. 8014

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, May 18, 2023.

Reference No. 104399 Will Rogers Memorial Center Facilities Assessment

Company Name: Bid Amount:
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