

Today, we have:

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 18, 2023

	2	_ITB		_RFQual
		_RFP	1	Construction Bid(s)
		_RFQuote	3	_Total
Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.				
		Conclusion:		
Ladies & Ge	entlemen, thi	s concludes the City of Fort Worth you for your	-	ening for Thursday, May 18, 2023. Thank



Unknown Bids

Date: 5/18/2023

Company Name:	Bid Number:
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
	·
7	
8	
9	
n	



ITB 23-0063 Valve Actuators, Cones, Parts Repair and Service

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: L. Slack
<u>Date:</u> 5/18/2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8314
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Rexa	\$ \$1,099,000.00 Not all items bid on
2 Vector Controls	§ \$285,943.75 Not all items bid on
3 Machining Valve Automation Services, LLC	\$ \$1,648,035.00 Not all items
4 Municipal Valve & Equipment Co, Inc.	§ <u>1,982,000.00</u>
5	
6	\$
7	
8	\$
9	\$
0	<u> </u>



ITB 23-0065 Hot and Cold Asphalt

<u>Department:</u> Water	Buyer: A. Wilkerson
<u>Date:</u> 5/18/2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8357
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Reynolds Asphalt & Construction CO	\$ \$2,493,500.00 Not all items bid on
2 Austin Asphalt, Inc	\$ \$2,199,550.00 Not all item bid on
3 Texas Materials Group Inc.	\$ \$2,556,250.00 Not all itmes bid on
4 Asphalt Patch Enterprises, Inc.	\$ \$5,585.40 Not all items bid on
5	\$
6	\$
7	
8	\$
9	
0	



Reference No. 104366 2023 Surface Seal Contract

<u>Department:</u> Citywide <u>Date:</u> 5/18/2023	Buyer: I. Otuyelu Ext. 8921
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 NO BIDS RECEIVED	<u> </u>
2	
3	C C
4	¢
5	
6	¢
7	
8_	¢.
9	<u> </u>
0	



Reference No. 104816 2023 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract

<u>Department:</u> Citywide <u>Date:</u> 5/18/2023	Buyer: M. Hafez Ext. 7968
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Peachtree Construction	\$ <u>1,635,118.50</u>
2 Texas Bit	\$ <u>1,662,922.75</u>
3	\$
4	<u> </u>
5	\$
6	<u> </u>
7	<u> </u>
8	
9	
0	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 18, 2023.



Reference No. 104399 Will Rogers Memorial Center Facilities Assessment

<u>Department:</u> Citywide Date: 5/18/2023	<u>Buyer:</u> R. Clements <u>Ext.</u> 8014
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 NO BIDS RECEIVED	\$
2	<u> </u>
3	\$
4	<u> </u>
5	¢.
6	\$
7	\$
8_	<u> </u>
9	\$
0	\$